APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2012
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Name

DDR 1ST CAROLINA

CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC
ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS
TRT DDR BEAVER CREEK LLC

EMC CORPORATION

HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC
CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC
LAKE CAMERON LLC

CFK APEX LAND CO LLC
WIDEWATERS CO LLC

TARGET CORPORATION

APEX FIRST DEVELOPMENT LLC
BEAVER CREEK ASSOC LLC
SANDWICK APEX LLC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
WALMART

LOWES HOME CENTER INC

APEX TOOL GROUP

TIPPER TIE INC

APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC
REGENCY CENTERS LP

WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES
HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP
HENRY WURST INC

HOME DEPOT USA

FIRST CAPITAL REALTY CORP
PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

COOPER INDUSTRIES INC

INLAND SOUTHEAST APEX DEVELOPMENT
812 WEST WILLIAMS STREET HOLDINGS
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

NC APARTMENTS | LP

JVI CONSTRUCTION INC

ROAD RUNNER HOLDCO LLC 366
NC Il LP

SEVEN PROPERTIES LLC

LOMAX INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
AQUILINE APEX OWNER LLC
PINNACLE PARK INVESTMENTS LLC
HMM INVESTMENTS I LLC
VINEYARD STATION LLC

PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP

DIXIE PIPE LINE COMPANY

RED DIRT PROPERTIES LLC
POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC
STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS
SUNRIDGE RALEIGH APEX LLC

2080 EAST WILLIAMS STREET LLC
2186 INVESTORS LLC

Assessed Value

$72,301,495
$63,317,954
$36,827,451
$35,149,211
$30,100,463
$29,403,539
$25,275,498
$23,755,976
$19,651,943
$17,700,024
$16,353,865
$14,696,376
$14,598,968
$13,626,911
$13,555,168
$13,062,574
$12,635,479
$12,295,914
$12,050,104
$12,049,793
$11,994,881
$11,926,067
$11,706,801
$11,444,907
$10,745,332
$10,335,573
$9,889,502
$9,241,815
$9,007,342
$8,331,590
$8,315,979
$7,995,029
$8,122,480
$7,662,978
$7,023,957
$6,976,779
$6,771,004
$6,629,849
$6,350,699
$6,324,389
$6,319,611
$6,241,008
$5,903,799
$5,428,867
$5,428,179
$5,280,307
$4,980,451
$4,931,353
$4,829,116
$4,767,898

Tax Due
$281,975.83
$246,940.02
$143,596.64
$137,081.93
$117,391.81
$114,673.79

$98,574.44
$92,648.31
$76,642.57
$69,030.09
$63,780.08
$57,315.87
$56,935.97
$53,144.95
$52,865.16
$50,944.04
$49,278.36
$47,954.06
$46,995.40
$46,994.19
$46,780.04
$46,511.66
$45,656.52
$44,635.14
$41,906.80
$40,308.73
$38,569.06
$36,043.08
$35,128.63
$32,493.20
$32,432.32
$32,310.88
$31,677.67
$29,632.97
$27,393.43
$27,209.44
$26,406.92
$25,856.41
$24,767.73
$24,665.11
$24,646.48
$24,339.93
$23,024.82
$21,172.59
$21,169.90
$20,593.20
$19,423.76
$19,232.27
$18,833.55
$18,594.84



