## **APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2012**

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	DDR 1ST CAROLINA	\$72,301,495	\$281,975.83
2	CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC	\$63,317,954	\$246,940.02
3	ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS	\$36,827,451	\$143,596.64
4	TRT DDR BEAVER CREEK LLC	\$35,149,211	\$137,081.93
5	EMC CORPORATION	\$30,100,463	\$117,391.81
	HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$29,403,539	\$114,673.79
7	CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC	\$25,275,498	\$98,574.44
8	LAKE CAMERON LLC	\$23,755,976	\$92,648.31
9	CFK APEX LAND CO LLC	\$19,651,943	\$76,642.57
	WIDEWATERS CO LLC	\$17,700,024	\$69,030.09
	TARGET CORPORATION	\$16,353,865	\$63,780.08
	APEX FIRST DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$14,696,376	\$57,315.87
	BEAVER CREEK ASSOC LLC	\$14,598,968	\$56,935.97
	SANDWICK APEX LLC	\$13,626,911	\$53,144.95
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$13,555,168	\$52,865.16
	WALMART	\$13,062,574	\$50,944.04
	LOWES HOME CENTER INC	\$12,635,479	\$49,278.36
	APEX TOOL GROUP	\$12,035,479	\$47,954.06
	TIPPER TIE INC	\$12,050,104	\$46,995.40
	APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC	\$12,049,793	\$46,994.19
	REGENCY CENTERS LP	\$11,994,881	\$46,780.04
	WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES	\$11,926,067	\$46,511.66
	HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP		
	HENRY WURST INC	\$11,706,801	\$45,656.52 \$44,635,14
	HOME DEPOT USA	\$11,444,907	\$44,635.14
	FIRST CAPITAL REALTY CORP	\$10,745,332 \$10,335,573	\$41,906.80
			\$40,308.73
	PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$9,889,502	\$38,569.06
	COOPER INDUSTRIES INC	\$9,241,815	\$36,043.08
-		\$9,007,342	\$35,128.63
	INLAND SOUTHEAST APEX DEVELOPMENT	\$8,331,590	\$32,493.20
	812 WEST WILLIAMS STREET HOLDINGS MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$8,315,979	\$32,432.32
	NC APARTMENTS I LP	\$7,995,029	\$32,310.88
		\$8,122,480	\$31,677.67
	JVI CONSTRUCTION INC	\$7,662,978	\$29,632.97
	ROAD RUNNER HOLDCO LLC 366	\$7,023,957	\$27,393.43
	NC II LP	\$6,976,779	\$27,209.44
	SEVEN PROPERTIES LLC	\$6,771,004	\$26,406.92 \$25,856.41
	LOMAX INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	\$6,629,849	
	AQUILINE APEX OWNER LLC	\$6,350,699	\$24,767.73
	PINNACLE PARK INVESTMENTS LLC	\$6,324,389	\$24,665.11
	HMM INVESTMENTS I LLC	\$6,319,611	\$24,646.48
	VINEYARD STATION LLC	\$6,241,008	\$24,339.93
	PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP	\$5,903,799	\$23,024.82
	DIXIE PIPE LINE COMPANY	\$5,428,867	\$21,172.59
	RED DIRT PROPERTIES LLC	\$5,428,179	\$21,169.90
	POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC	\$5,280,307	\$20,593.20
	STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS	\$4,980,451	\$19,423.76
	SUNRIDGE RALEIGH APEX LLC	\$4,931,353	\$19,232.27
	2080 EAST WILLIAMS STREET LLC	\$4,829,116	\$18,833.55
50	2186 INVESTORS LLC	\$4,767,898	\$18,594.84